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Nevezési lista

Fiú Négypróba - U14 A '23  – Újonc - U14
Név (11 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Bartucz Bertold 2012 HALAS AC Elfogadva
Dobrovics Áron 2012 VSD Elfogadva
Kiss Dániel 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva
Kiss Nimród Dénes 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva
Kocsis Mátyás 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva
Lichtl Áron 2012 SMAFC Elfogadva
Mészáros Ede 2011 VSD Elfogadva 684 684
Mézes Márk 2012 VSD Elfogadva
Szalisznyó Zsombor 2011 CVSE Elfogadva
Uzoni Milán 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva
Varga Zsombor Norbert 2011 VSD Elfogadva

Fiú Négypróba - U14 B '23  – Újonc - U14
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Csökönyi Imre Dániel 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Dénes Vince 2011 VSD Elfogadva 885 885
Fonth Dániel Zoltán 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva 1152 1152
Gergely Tas 2011 HALAS AC Elfogadva
Uzoni Jordán 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva 1095 1095

Fiú Négypróba - U14 C '23  – Újonc - U14
Név (8 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Béczi Barnabás 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Földi Bálint 2012 VSD Elfogadva
Juhász Dávid 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Kujáni Péter Bulcsú 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Paszicsnyuk Péter 2011 MMAC Elfogadva
Rugina Patrik Ozor 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Udvardy Bende 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva
Zombori Vince 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva

Leány Négypróba - U14 A '23  – Újonc - U14
Név (11 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Bencsik Luca 2012 Hernádi KA Elfogadva
Daru Lina 2011 VSD Elfogadva
Dinnyés Emma Nóra 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Horváth Loretta 2012 MMAC Elfogadva
Major Dóra 2011 VSD Elfogadva 1923 1923
Nagy Lili Dalma 2012 Hernádi KA Elfogadva
Nagy Veronika 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva
Pintér Zita Laura 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Szloboda Hédi 2012 HALAS AC Elfogadva
Szuda Fruzsina 2011 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva
Tóth Gréta 2012 SMAFC Elfogadva
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Leány Négypróba - U14 B '23  – Újonc - U14
Név (12 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Berty Léna 2012 VSD Elfogadva
Henzel Nóra 2012 MMAC Elfogadva
Kása Nóra 2012 VSD Elfogadva
Köpe Janka 2011 VSD Elfogadva
Molnár Dorottya 2011 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 1690 1690
Mácsár Zengő 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Orosz Nóra 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Schümeky Zsolna 2011 Artemisz DSE Elfogadva
Szemán Dorka Kinga 2012 VEDAC Elfogadva
Tatai Zille Noémi 2012 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva
Varga Szonja 2011 VEDAC Elfogadva 2565 2565
Zentai Alma 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva 1069 1069

Leány Négypróba - U14 C '23  – Újonc - U14
Név (16 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Bacsa Bíborka Luca 2011 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva
Gergely Dorka Lili 2012 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Hamar Kata 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Iványos Sára 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Jarábik Boglárka 2012 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva
Kovács Enikő Viktória 2012 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Magyar Szofia 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Marton Letti 2011 SMAFC Elfogadva
Puja Dóra 2012 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Péli Réka 2012 HALAS AC Elfogadva
Radák Zsófia 2011 MMAC Elfogadva
Répás Dorka 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Sörös Bíborka 2012 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Sörös Luca 2011 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Varga Kála 2011 HALAS AC Elfogadva
Varga Réka Boglárka 2012 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva

Fiú 50 méter  – Gyermek II - U12
Név (12 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Beke Adorján 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elfogadva
Bánhidi Balázs 2013 UTE Elfogadva 7.55 7.55
Földi Dante 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Gubányi Péter 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elfogadva
Gulyás Gellért 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Nagy Kristóf Teodor 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Schulcz Attila 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Stefkovics Gábor Károly 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elfogadva
Sándor Ákos 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Simon Vince 2014 RÁCKEVE LS Függőben
Vágvölgyi Lőrinc 2015 Albertirsai SE LV LS TFElutasítva
Szemők Levente 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elutasítva
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Fiú 200 méter  – Gyermek II - U12
Név (8 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Beke Adorján 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elfogadva
Bánhidi Balázs 2013 UTE Elfogadva
Fazekas Balázs 2013 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva
Nagy Kristóf Teodor 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Stefkovics Gábor Károly 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elfogadva
Sándor Ákos 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Simon Vince 2014 RÁCKEVE LS Függőben
Szemők Levente 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elutasítva

Fiú 600 méter  – Gyermek II - U12
Név (6 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Esső Gergő 2013 VEDAC Elfogadva 1:57.91 1:57.91
Földi Dante 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Gladinetz Milos 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Gulyás Gellért 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Schulcz Attila 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Nagy Botond 2013 Albertirsai SE Elutasítva 2:35.12 2:35.12

Leány 50 méter  – Gyermek II - U12
Név (21 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Boros Blanka Julianna 2014 SFAC Elfogadva
Bucsák Bianka 2013 FOOTOUR S.E. TATA Elfogadva 8.48 8.48
Bóka Elizabet 2013 Hernádi KA Elfogadva
Forczek Hédi 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Gyergyay Zselyke 2014 UTE Elfogadva
Hugyecz Dorka 2013 GYFTSE Elfogadva
Kiss-Bartos Rozina Dorottya 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elfogadva
Kádár Adrienn 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Nagy Hajnalka Lilla 2014 SFAC Elfogadva
Nagy Léna 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Orosz Zsófia 2014 UTE Elfogadva
Rakó Luca 2013 FOOTOUR S.E. TATA Elfogadva
Schmidt Vanda 2014 SFAC Elfogadva
Varjas Janka 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Varjas Virág 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Volenszki Mira 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Zombori Anna 2013 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Filetóth Fanni 2014 RÁCKEVE LS Függőben
Simon Lilla Bíborka 2013 RÁCKEVE LS Függőben 8.51 8.51
Szőke Szende 2014 Hernádi KA LS Függőben
Kolontár Korinna 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elutasítva
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Leány 200 méter  – Gyermek II - U12
Név (15 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Boros Blanka Julianna 2014 SFAC Elfogadva
Bucsák Bianka 2013 FOOTOUR S.E. TATA Elfogadva
Gyergyay Zselyke 2014 UTE Elfogadva
Hugyecz Dorka 2013 GYFTSE Elfogadva
Kiss-Bartos Rozina Dorottya 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elfogadva
Nagy Hajnalka Lilla 2014 SFAC Elfogadva
Nagy Léna 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Orosz Zsófia 2014 UTE Elfogadva
Rakó Luca 2013 FOOTOUR S.E. TATA Elfogadva
Varjas Janka 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Varjas Virág 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Zombori Anna 2013 RÁCKEVE Elfogadva
Filetóth Fanni 2014 RÁCKEVE LS Függőben
Simon Lilla Bíborka 2013 RÁCKEVE LS Függőben
Kolontár Korinna 2014 Albertirsai SE LS Elutasítva

Leány 600 méter  – Gyermek II - U12
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Forczek Hédi 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Kádár Adrienn 2014 Dabasi AK Elfogadva
Schmidt Vanda 2014 SFAC Elfogadva 2:14.30 2:14.30
Varga Emma 2014 VEDAC Elfogadva 2:10.33 2:10.33 2:10.33
Volenszki Mira 2013 Dabasi AK Elfogadva


